


engAGE with Heart is a program
developed for and with the

communities of Baltimore. We’re
bringing together families,

churches, senior centers and
community partners to support

cardiovascular health.

Education. 
We’re empowering our

community with the
knowledge to take

preventive care into their
own hands.

Healthy Food. 
We’re enabling a pipeline
of healthy food and the

tools you need for
healthy meal preparation.

Screening. 
We’re working with local

health providers to
screen our community

for signs of
cardiovascular disease.



OUR 
LOCATIONS

SWEET HOPE FREE WILL
BAPTIST CHURCH
3925 Dolfield Road 
Baltimore, MD 21215

THE LORD’S CHURCH
5010 Park Heights Ave
Baltimore, Maryland 21215

LIBERTY GRACE
CHURCH OF GOD
3400 Copley Rd
Baltimore, MD 21215

MOUNT PLEASANT
DEVELOPMENT CORP
6000 Radecke Avenue 
Baltimore, MD 212061206 ZETA CENTER  FOR

HEALTHY AND 
ACTIVE AGING
4501 Reisterstown Rd
Baltimore, Maryland 21215

SANDTOWN
WINCHESTER
SENIOR CENTER 
1601 Baker St
Baltimore, MD 21217



Terris King II
tkingII@engagewithheart.org

Frederina Nelson
fnelson@engagewithheart.org

Rhonda Scott
rscott@engagewithheart.org

Mary Chambers
mchambers@engagewithheart.org

Pastor Montogomery
mmontgomery@engagewithheart.org

Pastor Wilson
wwilson@engagewithheart.org

Racquel Harris
rharris@engagewithheart.org

Craig Talley
ctalley@engagewithheart.org

Porscha Griffith
pgriffith@engagewithheart.org

Terri Shannon
tshannon@engagewithheart.org

Wanda Shannon
wshannon@engagewithheart.org

Ebony Fagan
efagan@engagewithheart.org

Marilyn Johnson
mjohnson@engagewithheart.org

Lorrianne Mason
lmason@engagewithheart.org

Jaleesa Washington
jwashington@engagewithheart.org

Your Community
Health

Ambassadors will
keep you

informed on all
engAGE with
Heart events,

share
information, and

help you get
involved.

COMMUNITY HEALTH AMBASSADORS



STAY 
CONNECTED!

Thank you for coming to our launch!
Scan the code, provide your contact

information and we’ll keep you
updated on future events!

info@engagewithheart.org



www.engagewithheart.org


